
ACWC MUMBAI / एसीडब्ल्यूसी मुंबई 

NIL

Part Two:
The north-south trough from central Chhattisgarh to Gulf of Mannar across Vidarbha, Telangana,
Interior Karnataka and Tamil Nadu at 0.9 km above mean sea level persists.
Weather seasonal rest Arabian sea.

Westerly to Northwesterly 15 to 20 knots  gusting to 25 knots.
Fair.
Good.
Slight to Moderate.

Southwesterly to Westerly 10 to 15 knots gusting to 20 knots.
Fair.
Good.
Slight to Moderate.

Mainly Northwesterly 10 to 15 knots gusting to 20 knots.
Isolated Rain or Thundershower 
Good except in Rain or Thundershowers.
Slight to Moderate .

West Of Longitude 60 Deg E  : Southwesterly to Westerly  15 to 20 gusting to 25 KNots ; East of
Longitude 60 Deg  E:: Mainly Northwesterly  10 to 15 Gusting to 20 Knots
Fair.
Good.
Slight to Moderate .

Northwesterly to Westerly 10 to 15 knots gusting to 20 knots.
Scattered Rain or Thundershower.
Good becoming poor in  Rain or Thundershowers.

Slight to Moderate.
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BALLOON  OBSERVATION:

 SEA AREA FORECAST VALID FOR 12 HOURS FROM 2100 UTC OF 24-Apr-2025

TTT Warning

Synoptic Situation

North East Arabian Sea: 

North West Arabian Sea: 

East Central Arabian Sea:  

West Central Arabian Sea:

South East Arabian Sea:

Part One:



South West Arabian Sea:

Lakshadweep Area :

Maldives Area :
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NEXT BULLETIN WILL BE ISSUED AT 1300 HOURS IST OF 25-Apr-2025
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Part Four

East Of Longitude 60 Deg E  : Northwesterly to Westerly  10 to 15 gusting to 20 KNots ; West  of
Longitude 60 Deg  E:: Southwesterly to Southerly  10 to 15 Knots gusting to 20 knots.
Isolated Rain or Thundershower.
Good except in Rain or Thundershowers.
Slight to Moderate.

Mainly Northwesterly 10 to 15 knots gusting to 20 knots

Scattered Rain or Thundershower.

Good becoming poor in  Rain or Thundershowers.

Slight to Moderate.

Northwesterly to Westerly 10 to 15 knots gusting to 20 knots
Isolated Rain or Thundershower.

Good except in Rain or Thundershowers.

Slight to Moderate.

NIL.

AAXX 31995 02701 10410
40006 32996 02505 10390 40022
32996 02902 10398 40039 32996 02503
10300 40059 32996 02708 10394 40002

32996 01613 10380 40042 32996
01803 10324 40052 32996 09901 10304
40056 32596 33201 10419 40004

31996 03202 10318 40057
31996 03604 10316 40071 31596 52702
10310 40065 32597 62702 10310 40065

32596 32303 10330 40055 32596
62703 10314 40059 32596 12305 10338
40057 32497 43202 10324 40064
31496 72704 10308 40061

73124

 
NIL.

 

Part Five

Part Six

339
539 634

731
754

838 840
909

933

057 109
110

117
192 311

314
369 371

PPAA NIL


